Datasheet
Part No. COB brand CCT
Output
Beam angle
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
Packing
Product parameter
Lens Reflector
Exploded diagram
LED power
Lamp consumption
Adapter     ： 3 phase(4-wire)
    ： 25W
    ： 21.6W( 36vDC 600mA)
Front ring
lnput voltage
UGR
Size
GS-TL25WRO75B Bridgelux V13B
GOSUN 1206H
3200-3400lm
CITIZEN 1205
no
2700-3000lm
3300-3600lm
2700-3000lm
2500-2800lm
3200-3400lm 2500-2800lm
no
2700K-7000K
single color
GS-TL25WRO75H
GS-TL25WRO75C
GS-TL25WRO75TC
GS-TL25WRO75Y
Beam angle            ： (Lens15°/24°/36°/60° )( Reflector: 30°/40°/60° )
Life span                 ： 50,000 hrs
Warranty                  ： 5 years
Material                 ： Aluminum
     ： φ70*L135mm
     ： (Lens 12-15 )( Reflector 15-19)
     ： 200-240vAC
Reflector
30°/40°/60°
Lens
15°/24°/36°/60°
Track light SFR series 25W GS-TL25WRO75
17.0 DEG 24.4 DEG 34.7 DEG 56.7 DEG
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,17.0
UNIT:cd
C90/270,17.0
0
3000
6000
9000
12000
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,24.2
UNIT:cd
C90/270,24.5
0
1300
2600
3900
5200
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,34.5
UNIT:cd
C90/270,34.9
0
800
1600
2400
3200
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,56.6
UNIT:cd
C90/270,56.8
0
400
800
1200
1600
23.0 DEG 43.3 DEG 59.3 DEG
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,23.2
UNIT:cd
C90/270,22.8
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,43.1
UNIT:cd
C90/270,43.5
0
400
800
1200
1600
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,58.1
UNIT:cd
C90/270,58.3
0
500
1000
1500
2000
Installation Instuction
Project display
W
Solemnly state：below are our real cases, for more information, please contact us.
arning: Make sure that the power on the track rail is off before installation.
TYANSHINE
no 1800-2200lm
2000-2500lm
no
RGBCW
2700K~5700K
tunable
(standard in stock:
CRI90 3000K or 4000K)
Optics
Holer
Heat-sinking
Rear cover
Driver
Rotating arm
135mm
φ75mm